
 
 PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE 

Solano Community College District SIGN-IN SHEET 
Capital Improvement Program  
360 Campus Lane, Suite 203, Fairfield, CA 94534 Phone: (707) 864-7189 
  

PLEASE WRITE CLEARLY AND PLEASE LEAVE A BUSINESS CARD 
 

DATE: February 23, 2015 PROJECT:  SCCD Capital Improvement Program 
PLACE: Solano Community College District    Districtwide Network Infrastructure 

360 Campus Lane - Board Room     Request for Qualifications/Proposals #15-015 
(1st Floor-West Lobby) 

TIME: 9:00 AM 

 

Print Name Company / Firm Phone No. Email Address 

Anthony Marsh NetXperts, Inc. (925) 806-0800 amarsh@netxpers.com 

John Kowalsky Consolidated Networks (707) 422-0791 jtk@cnc-usa.com 

Cory Anderson Consolidated Networks (707) 422-0791 canderson@cnc-usa.com 

Brian Baesler Consolidated Networks (707) 422-0791 bbaesler@cnc-usa.com 

Aman Ashraf Dell (408) 394-2733 aman_ashraf@dell.com 

Pat Ham Cisco (805) 400-8568 patham@cisco.com 

Ricky Elias Cisco (408) 834-3440 relias@cisco.com 
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Dan Wakerley Integrity Data & Fiber, 
Inc. (916) 439-2171 danwaker@pacbell.net 

Greg Long Long Electric (707) 252-3512 gregl@longelectric.com 

Jason Brown Cornerstone Tech (408) 656-5528 jbrown@gocstech.com 

Mike Tisdell Cornerstone Technology (408) 823-5172 mike@gocstech.com 

Freddy Navarro Advantel (916) 757-0317 fnavarro@tanddcomm.com 

Eugene Alfaro Cornerstone (408) 475-1608 ealfaro@gocstech.com 

Phil Wolf Dell (916) 365-7320 phil_wolf@dell.com 

Kathi Podwinski Dell (925) 370-9909 kathi_podwinski@dell.com 

Moises Luy Brocade (408) 470-8747 mluy@brocade.com 

Joe Howarth Dell (415) 565-9095 joe_howarth@dell.com 
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Rich Munster Praxis Associates (530) 368-0836 rmunster@praxisfiber.com 

Paul Nadeau Alcatel-Lucent (512) 658-7323 paul.nadeau@aldatel-lucent.com 

Thom Fuller Praxis Associates (707) 551-8221 tfuller@praxisfiber.com 

Don McCraken HP (916) 705-4291 don.mccracken@hb.com 

Christian Romero Ruckus (916) 502-3123 christian.romero@ruckuswireless.com 

Matt Gose DecoTech (925) 949-6030 mattg@decotech.com 

Tom Hagan Hewlett Packard (916) 521-6882 thagan@hp.com 

Joe Jenkins DGI (916) 417-9860 jjenkins@development-group.net 

Scott Winsick DGI (530) 510-4302 swinsick@development-group.net 

Justin Miller IDF (916) 439-4787 miller173@pacbell.net 
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Dieanne Smith Advantel Networks (408) 954-5137 dsmith@advantel.com 

Byron Walker AT&T (916) 436-8675 bw1446@att.com 

Jason Repose Entisys Solutions (916) 508-8717 jasonr@entisys.com 

Donald Willams Kpeti Systems (510) 400-8159 donald.williams@kpeti.com 

Oliver Davis Kpeti Systems (510) 400-8159 oliver.davis@kpeti.com 

Fred Pifer Praxis Opt. Ntwk. (916) 833-3637 fpifer@praxisfiber.com 

Anton de Leon Palo Alto Networks (707) 685-2436 adeleon@paloaltonetworks.com 
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